G.N. 5119

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

0738763
2604319
2809831
1162774

2448258
0696397

1485524

2995376

2992104
2992269
1170246
2168751

16 September 2022

ASIAN WELL LIMITED

Avenue Boutique Company Limited

BILLION WAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA INT'L EMERGENCY RESCUE FOUNDATION LIMITED

CREDIT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GUANGXI LINGYUN YUANHE MAGNESIUM COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG SILVER BASE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Overseas Intelligent and DIGI Technology Development Company
Limited

PURE ECOMMERCE LIMITED

Sangcai Trading Co., Limited

UNITED BASE HOLDINGS INVESTMENT LIMITED
ZENITH (HONG KONG) BUSINESS LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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