G.N. 5119 Companies Registry

## COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

0738763	ASIAN WELL LIMITED	旭志有限公司
2604319	Avenue Boutique Company Limited	香榭國際精品有限公司
2809831	BILLION WAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	兆達管理有限公司
1162774	CHINA INT'L EMERGENCY RESCUE FOUNDATION LIMITED	中國國際緊急救援基金會有限 公司
2448258	CREDIT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED	基富國際投資有限公司
0696397	GUANGXI LINGYUN YUANHE MAGNESIUM COMPANY LIMITED	廣西凌云元禾鎂業有限公司
1485524	HONG KONG SILVER BASE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	香港銀中國際投資管理有限公 司
2995376	Overseas Intelligent and DIGI Technology Development Company Limited	環球智能數字科技有限公司
2992104	PURE ECOMMERCE LIMITED	
2992269	Sangcai Trading Co., Limited	桑采貿易有限公司
1170246	UNITED BASE HOLDINGS INVESTMENT LIMITED	源基集團投資有限公司
2168751	ZENITH (HONG KONG) BUSINESS LIMITED	雲鼎(香港)商務有限公司

16 September 2022

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies